Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Calendario: Divisién de Honor / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar
10/05/25 08:00

10/05/25 08:20

10/05/25 08:40

10/05/25 09:00

10/05/25 09:20

10/05/25 09:40

10/05/25 10:00

10/05/2510:20

10/05/2510:40

10/05/25 11:00

10/05/25 11:20

10/05/25 11:40

10/05/25 12:00

10/05/2512:20

10/05/25 12:40

10/05/2513:00

10/05/2513:20

10/05/2513:40

Local

Aaron
Carlos

Luis Miguel Garcia
José Joaquin

David
Oscar

Antonio Esteve
José Riaza

Kiko
Javi

Luis Francisco
Benja

Antonio Megias Martinez
David Martinez Montero

Daniel Martinez
José Chazarra

Fran
Guillermo

José Ramén Martinez
José Luis Navarro

José Parada
Felipe Ibafhez

Jesus
Tomas

Antonio Megias Martinez
David Martinez Montero

Aaron
Carlos

David
Oscar

Fran
Guillermo

Kiko
Javi

José Parada
Felipe Ibanez

1/1

32 Prueba. La Gineta

Resultado

7-15

8-12

3-15

8-15

415

10-12

7-12

1311

15-3

15-12

15-6

15-1

1214

9-15

3-15

9-15

15-10

Visitante

Antonio Megias Martinez
David Martinez Montero

Daniel Martinez
José Chazarra

José Ramdn Martinez
José Luis Navarro

Fran
Guillermo

Jesus
Tomas

José Parada
Felipe Ibafez

Luis Miguel Garcia
José Joaquin

Aaron
Carlos

David
Oscar

Antonio Esteve
José Riaza

Kiko
Javi

Luis Francisco
Benja

Daniel Martinez
José Chazarra

Luis Miguel Garcia
José Joaquin

Antonio Esteve
José Riaza

José Ramdn Martinez
José Luis Navarro

Luis Francisco
Benja

Jesus
Tomas
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